
USD 403                Otis-
Bison April 2025 **Meals subject to change 

based on availability of 
ingredients 

Apr. 1 Tuesday Apr. 2 Wednesday Apr. 3 Thursday Apr. 4 Friday
Biscuit and Gravy or Kansas Granola Bar or Chicken Biscuit Sandwich Pancake on a stick or
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese or Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

 Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice

 Mac & Cheese Chicken Wrap Pig in a blanket Quesadilla
 Little Smokies Savory Rice Ranch Potatoes Chips
 W.W. Roll Tossed Salad Broccoli and Cheese Refried Beans
 Baby Carrots, Cauliflower Red Peppers Mandarin Oranges Cherry Tomatoes
 Pears Cookie. Pineapple Milk Pears 
 Milk Milk 

http://clipart-library.com/clipart/5018.htm
Apr 7 Monday Apr 8 Tuesday Apr 9 Wednesday Apr 10 Thursday Apr 11 Friday
W.W Bagel or Breakfast Pizza or Blueberry Bubble Bread French Toast Sticks W. G. Muffin or

Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese or Cereal & String Cheese or Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice
Super Nachos Chicken Nuggets Lasagna Pulled Pork Sandwich Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Tortilla Chips Sweet & Sour Sauce Garden Salad Baked Beans Tomato Soup
Refried Beans Savory Rice Green Beans Oven Fries Peas
Red Peppers Cherry Tomatoes Bread Stick Apples Sauce Tropical Fruit 

Cinnamon Puffs Corn, Pears Peaches Milk Jello Cup 
Pears, Milk Milk Milk Milk 

http://clipart-library.com/clipart/4980.htm https://clipart-library.com/clipart/clip-bunnys-18.htm

Apr 14 Monday Apr 15 Tuesday Apr 16 Wednesday Apr 17 Thursday Apr 18 Friday
Mini Waffle W.W Bagel Donut Pop tart NO SCHOOL 

Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 
Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice

Burrito Beef and Noodles Turkey and Cheese Sandwich Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Chips (9-12) Mashed Potatoes Oven Fries Baked Beans 

Tossed Salad Green Beans Lettuce & Tomatoes Cherry tomatoes
Steamed Carrots Muffin (9-12) Cucumber Slices Cucumbers 

Mandarin Oranges Rosy Applesauce Baby Carrots, Grapes Caramel Apples 

Milk Milk Milk Milk 
https://clipart-library.com/clipart/clipart-spring_21.html https://clipart-library.com/clipart/n782664.htm

Apr. 21 Monday Apr. 22 Tuesday Apr. 23 Wednesday Apr. 24 Thursday Apr. 25 Friday

NO SCHOOL Coffee Cake Pancake & Sausage Link Long John Yogurt
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice

Corn Dog Tetrazzini Beef Patty Cooks choice 
Sweet Potato Tots Bread Stick Mashed Potatoes 

Green Beans Tossed Salad Broccoli and Cheese 
Tropical Fruit Red Peppers Brownie

Milk Peaches Rosy Applesauce 
Milk Milk 

 https://clipart-library.com/clipart/clip-happy-easter-39.htm  

Apr. 28 Monday Apr. 29 Tuesday Apr. 30 Wednesday
Scrambled Eggs, Toast Muffin  Fruit Cup
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice

Chicken Nuggets Mac & Cheese Crispitos 
Mashed Potatoes Little Smokies Chips 

Garden Salad W.W Roll (9-12) Tossed salad
Tropical Fruit Red Peppers, Carrots  Refried Beans
Cookie (9-12) Fruit Cocktail Bananas

Milk Milk Milk 

http://clipart-library.com/clipart/5018.htm
http://clipart-library.com/clipart/4980.htm
https://clipart-library.com/clipart/clip-bunnys-18.htm
https://clipart-library.com/clipart/clipart-spring_21.html
https://clipart-library.com/clipart/n782664.htm
https://clipart-library.com/clipart/clip-happy-easter-39.htm

